97459	Aspen 32997 Vol.mg9 Page 337				
DUD95-ED FORM 669-C (Rev. August 1983)	DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE ERTIFICATE OF DISCHARGE OF PROPERTY FROM FEDERAL TAX LIEN (Sec. 6325(b)(2)(B) of the Internal Revenue Code)				
WHEREAS, Robert L. and G	ertrude Woods				
Of 225 Doty St	, City of <u>Klamath Falls</u> ,				
County of Klamath	, State of <u>Ocegon</u> ,				
is indebted to the United States for unpa	id internal revenue tax in the sum of Fifty thousand, six hundred				
five and 37/100	Dollars (\$\$50,605.37)				

en of 2025

lawfully assessed, to wit:

en de la composition de la com

*89 FEB 24 AM 11 07

www.wxxxww. Lien No.	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	REALE RECORDED	IDENTIFYING NUMBER (d)	UNPAID BALANCE OF ASSESSMENT (e)
86005315	61301 Bk.M86 Pg.8159	05/13/86	003-09-8178	26,927.17
87000618	70717 Bk.M87 Pg.1159	01/23/87	003–09–8178	10,947.05
938914188	Bk.M87 Pg.2146	02/10/87	003098178	10.947.05
87010562	76857 Bk.M87 Pg.12370	07/14/87	003-09-8178	1,784.10
			TOTAL	\$ 50,605.37

WHEREAS, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the property and rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the County Clerk for the

County of Klamath , and also with the _

..., in accordance with the applicable provisions of law.

WHEREAS, the lien of the United States, Federal Number as stated above, for said tax has attached to certain

property described as: Lot 2, Block 1, RIVERVIEW ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

FEP RY: Form 669-C (Rev. 8-83

3375 (Use this space for continued description of property)

WHEREAS, the District Director of Internal Revenue has determined that the interest of the United States in the foregoing property, under and by virtue of its aforesaid tax lien, is now valueless;

NOW, THEREFORE, THIS INSTRUMENT WITNESSETH, That I, <u>Carolyn Leonard</u>, District Director of Internal Revenue at <u>Portland</u>, Oregon , charged by law with the duty of collecting and enforcing the collection of internal revenue taxes due the United States, and charged with the assessment hereinbefore stated, do, pursuant to the provisions of section 6325(b)(2)(B) of the Internal Revenue Code, discharge the property heretofore described from the aforesaid tax lien, saving and reserving, however, the force and effect of said tax lien against and upon all other property or rights to property to which said lien is attached, wheresoever situated.

WITNESS my hand	at Portland	l, Oregon		· · · ·	, on this,
the 17th		February		, 19 <u></u>	
SIGNATURE	hat En	illa	1	Special Proced	
(NOTE: Certificate of or Tax Lien. Rev. Rul. 71-	ficer authorized b 466, 1971-2 C.I	bý law to take ackno 3. 409.)	wledgments is not e	ssential to the validity	of Discharge of Federal
STATE OF OREGON: COL	INTY OF KLAM	IATH: ss.			
Filed for record at request of <u>Feb.</u>	_ A.D., 19 <u>89</u>	spen Title Co. at11:07 S. Tax Liens	o'clockA.M.,	and duly recorded in	<u>24th</u> day n Vol. <u>M89</u> ,
	u.		Evelyn Bieł	in County Cle	

FEE \$10.00 Return: A.T.C.